US Racing

SETTING THE PACE

Derek Simon's

» RACING REPORT CARD

Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse’s class grade for today’s race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is dropping in
class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v') denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different
general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse’s last race. Four dots (e) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the shelf
for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK” (unknown)
designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most
surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain
types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

¢ = Perfect GPA Selection.
$ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).
© = Poor Favorite Pick.




3/3117 AQU (Race 1)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.54

3/3117 AQU (Race 2)
8.3 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.11

3/3117 AQU (Race 3)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.08

3/3117 AQU (Race 4)
5.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.14

3/3117 AQU (Race 5)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.54

3/3117 AQU (Race 6)
8.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.83

W N = N o AW N =S N BRI N S, g RERW DN S, N RO DN S, R W N -

DHAMAAN (1-1)

POLAR JET (7-2)

JAMIE'S JAMMIN (4-1)
SOUTHERN UNION (10-1)
OH SO SINISTER (20-1)
MYSTICAL PRINCE (8-1)
SKY FIFTYFIVE (3-1)
MARK TWAIN (10-1)

THAT MAKES SENSE (7-2)
PROUD ZIP (5-1)
BALLIVOR (5-2)

FIELDING GOLD (6-1)

| WIN (20-1)

JCS AMERICAN DREAM (8-5)
KRISTA'S PERSONA (8-1)
YOUNG ANNA LEE (3-1)
HOT HOUSE ROSE (5-1)
SATURDAY BLISS (12-1)
UNREPENTED (7-2)
BUDDY ANTHONY (1-1)
SIR TEMPLE CITY (12-1)
DUETTINO (7-2)
CORREJON (6-1)

RADIAL FLYER (15-1)

PUT THE BOSS BACK (5-1)
DUBLIN EXPRESS (30-1)
EMPTY HOUSE (6-1)
PESCARA (20-1)

TEQUILA SUNDAY (4-1)
FLATTERFLY (10-1)

GIANT ENDING (2-1)

ON THE FRINGE (8-1)

NEW YORK BOURBON (3-1)
PERINA'S PRIDE (20-1)
COTTON CANDY CUTIE (3-1)
VOTRE COEUR (8-1)

D+
B+

C+

C+

D+

C+

B+
B+

-

M M Mm O m O O m O m =
-

M M M M M m m M

Fr

F T
D1t

Jockey

VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
CAMACHO SAMUEL JR
DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR
DAVIS JACQUELINE A
AYALA ADDIEL J
LuzzimJ

VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
ACOSTAJD

ORTIZ IRAD JR
MARAGH RAJIV
CARMOUCHE K
LuzzimJ

SIMPSON T W
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
FRANCO MANUEL
ORTIZ IRAD JR
GALLARDO ANTONIO A
DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR
LuzzimJ

GALLARDO ANTONIO A
WORRIE ANDRE SHIVNARINE
ORTIZ IRAD JR
CANCEL ERIC
FRAGOSO P

DAVIS DYLAN
GAZADER RAYAN
MARAGH RAJIV

DAVIS DYLAN

ORTIZ IRAD JR

REYES LUISR
CARMOUCHE K
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
LuzzimJ

BROWN DALTON

ORTIZ IRAD JR
MARAGH RAJIV

w

> O W U O U U >» OO OOOO >P» W W OO >» W >» UOW OO OO O O O

W >» m O W >

Grade Trainer

JACOBSON DAVID
BAKER CHARLTON
TOSCANO JOHN T JR
IBRAHIM EMRON
GUTIERREZ JAMES
AVILAAC

DOMINO CARL J
O'BRIEN LEO
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
VIOLETTE RICHARD JR
NEVIN MICHELLE
TOSCANO JOHN T JR
D'ALESSANDRO RALPH
NEVIN MICHELLE
KLESARIS STEVE
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
HILLS TIMOTHY A
WEAVER GEORGE
ENGLEHART CHRIS
CONTESSA GARY C
CHATTERPAUL NAIPAUL
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
BARKER EDWARD R
RYERSON JAMES T
PERSAUD RANDI
HENNIG MARK
RYERSON JAMES T
DONK DAVID
CONTESSA GARY C
LEVINE BRUCE

RICE LINDA

LEVINE BRUCE
GRANT GASTON
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
GYARMATI LEAH

Grade

w O >

O W OO >» OO0 O U O U0 W w w oo » OO0 Www>» OO0 >» O W Mo O

Form
vvv

Vv v

v
vvvvy

v

v

Vv v
Vv v

Fitness

2.50
1.75
1.75
1.25
0.75
1.25
2.00
1.25
2.75
2.00
3.25
1.75
1.75
3.00
2.00
2.50
1.00
1.75
225
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
1.75
1.00
1.75
1.00
2.00
1.75
1.50
1.00
2.50
2.00

w




3/3117 AQU (Race 7)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.32

3/3117 AQU (Race 8)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.18

©W 00 N OO O A W DN =2 N OO E WO DN =S © 00N g

_
o

SAY CIN CIN (4-1)

ON THE LIST (2-1)
MADAME BARBARIAN (15-1)
FAUTIVE (30-1)

TIME SQUARED (10-1)
FROSTY LADY (6-1)

MA CAN DO IT (5-1)
BOMBSHELL (5-2)
ATLANTIS ROMANCE (12-1)
MISS AMALITA (20-1)
RING KNOCKER (8-1)
LITTLE BEAR CAT (6-1)
FELINI (7-5)

UNCLE JAMES (7-2)

OUR KARMA (8-1)
DRIVING ME CRAZY (5-1)
TIPIT (30-1)

NOT SO QUIET MAN (30-1)
CHICO GRANDE (5-2)
SNOW FIGHTER (4-1)
DEVIN'S POSSE (12-1)
GUARDIAN (12-1)

TRICKY POSSE (20-1)

B+

B+

m W m O O U O W O =

DAVIS DYLAN

FRANCO MANUEL
ARROYO ANGEL S
CANCEL ERIC
GALLARDO ANTONIO A
MONTANEZ ROSARIO
FRANCO MANUEL
MARAGH RAJIV
OCASIO LUIS M
MENDEZ KEVIN
ARROYO ANGEL S
GALLARDO ANTONIO A
ORTIZ IRAD JR

DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR
ARROYO ANGEL S
VELASQUEZ CORNELIO
HOWELL TALBERT
MONTANEZ ROSARIO
ORTIZ IRAD JR
FRANCO MANUEL
ACOSTAJD

DAVIS DYLAN

CANCEL ERIC

W oo >» OO0 OO W W o oO$O oo w o

O O U w » O

ADSIT ABIGAIL C
PLETCHER TODD A
SCIACCA GARY
CHATTERPAUL NAIPAUL
PARKER JOSEPH
SCHETTINO DOMINICK A
PLETCHER TODD A
JERKENS JAMES A
SEREY MARIO JR
MIRANDA LUIS A
GULLO GARY P
CANNIZZO DAVID A
MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
IMPERIO JOSEPH

RICE LINDA

DELAURO EDWARD J
BENSON LIAM DANIEL
SERVIS JASON
RODRIGUEZ RUDY R
PARKER JOSEPH
MAGNUSON ARTHUR B
DONK DAVID

> O > ™ O I M W W > O W o O r» O

W W »>» O

Vv v
v

Vv v

vvv
v
vvv

vvvvy
v

vvvvy

Vv v

2.00
2.75
1.75
1.00
2.00
1.50
3.00
225
225
1.00
225
225
3.25
2.50
225
3.25
1.00
1.25
3.50
2.75
2.00
1.75
1.50




