

Login

Sign Up



Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse's program number (when available).

Name: Horse's name.

Speed: Entrant's recent speed grade (A-F), with "A" being the fastest and "F" being the slowest.

Class: Horse's class grade for today's race, with "A" being best and "F" being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow (1) indicates it is dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse's rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse's trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse's last race. Three check marks (\checkmark) denote a "good" last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

Fitness: A rating based on the number of days elapsed since the horse's last race. Four dots (•) suggest a horse that is razor sharp, while one dot is indicative of a horse that has been on the shelf for a while. Animals with zero dots are coming off a layoff of 100 days or longer.

GPA: A horse's grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a "UK" (unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse's GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse's GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the "Bet" section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is *not* meant to be a tout sheet. That said, certain types of horses *have* produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

◆ = Perfect GPA Selection.

= Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).

Conditions	#	Name	Speed	Class	Jockey	Grade	Trainer	Grade	Form	Fitness	GPA	Bet
3/3/17 AQU (Race 1)	1	DHAMAAN (1-1)	В	D	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	JACOBSON DAVID	В	111	•	2.50	W
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	POLAR JET (7-2)	C+	F	CAMACHO SAMUEL JR	D	BAKER CHARLTON	A		• •	1.75	S
Average GPA: 1.54	3	JAMIE'S JAMMIN (4-1)	В	F	DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR	С	TOSCANO JOHN T JR	С		• •	1.75	S
	4	SOUTHERN UNION (10-1)	D+	F↑	DAVIS JACQUELINE A	D	IBRAHIM EMRON	В		• • •	1.25	
	5	OH SO SINISTER (20-1)	С	F	AYALA ADDIEL J	D	GUTIERREZ JAMES			• • • •	0.75	
	6	MYSTICAL PRINCE (8-1)	С	F	LUZZI M J	D	AVILA A C	С		•	1.25	
3/3/17 AQU (Race 2)	1	SKY FIFTYFIVE (3-1)	B+	F↑	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	DOMINO CARL J	С	111	• •	2.00	
8.3 furlongs (main)	2	MARK TWAIN (10-1)	A	F	ACOSTA J D	D	O'BRIEN LEO	F		• • •	1.25	
Average GPA: 2.11	3	THAT MAKES SENSE (7-2)	В	D↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	A	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В	✓	• • •	2.75	Р
	4	PROUD ZIP (5-1)	D+	С	MARAGH RAJIV	В	VIOLETTE RICHARD JR	С		• • •	2.00	
	5	BALLIVOR (5-2)	B+	С	CARMOUCHE K	A	NEVIN MICHELLE	A	11	• •	3.25	W
	6	FIELDING GOLD (6-1)	A	F↑	LUZZI M J	D	TOSCANO JOHN T JR	С	1111	• •	1.75	
	7	I WIN (20-1)	В	F	SIMPSON T W	С	D'ALESSANDRO RALPH	С		•	1.75	
3/3/17 AQU (Race 3)	1	JCS AMERICAN DREAM (8-5)	В	С	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	NEVIN MICHELLE	A	11	• •	3.00	W
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	KRISTA'S PERSONA (8-1)	C+	F	FRANCO MANUEL	В	KLESARIS STEVE	В		•	2.00	
Average GPA: 2.08	3	YOUNG ANNA LEE (3-1)	С	D	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В		• •	2.50	Р
	4	HOT HOUSE ROSE (5-1)	F	D	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	С	HILLS TIMOTHY A	D		• •	1.00	
	5	SATURDAY BLISS (12-1)	В	F↑	DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR	С	WEAVER GEORGE	С	✓	• •	1.75	
	6	UNREPENTED (7-2)	В	D	LUZZI M J	D	ENGLEHART CHRIS	A		• •	2.25	S
3/3/17 AQU (Race 4)	1	BUDDY ANTHONY (1-1)	C+	F	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	С	CONTESSA GARY C	С		• • • •	1.50	Р
5.5 furlongs (main)	2	SIR TEMPLE CITY (12-1)	С	F	WORRIE ANDRE SHIVNARINE	D	CHATTERPAUL NAIPAUL	D		• • •	1.00	
Average GPA: 1.14	3	DUETTINO (7-2)	D+	F	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В		• •	2.00	W
	4	CORREJON (6-1)			CANCEL ERIC	D	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В			1.00	
	5	RADIAL FLYER (15-1)	F	F	FRAGOSO P	D	BARKER EDWARD R	В		• •	1.00	
	6	PUT THE BOSS BACK (5-1)	F	F	DAVIS DYLAN	С	RYERSON JAMES T	D		• •	0.75	
	7	DUBLIN EXPRESS (30-1)	D	F	GAZADER RAYAN	D	PERSAUD RANDI	D		• • •	0.75	
3/3/17 AQU (Race 5)	1	EMPTY HOUSE (6-1)	C+	F	MARAGH RAJIV	В	HENNIG MARK	С		• •	1.75	
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	PESCARA (20-1)	D	F	DAVIS DYLAN	С	RYERSON JAMES T	D		•	1.00	
Average GPA: 1.54	3	TEQUILA SUNDAY (4-1)	D	F	ORTIZ IRAD JR	A	DONK DAVID	С		• • •	1.75	
	4	FLATTERFLY (10-1)	С	F	REYES LUIS R		CONTESSA GARY C	С	✓	• • •	1.00	
	5	GIANT ENDING (2-1)	C+	F	CARMOUCHE K	A	LEVINE BRUCE	С		• •	2.00	W
	6	ON THE FRINGE (8-1)			VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	RICE LINDA	A			1.75	
	7	NEW YORK BOURBON (3-1)	В	F ↑	LUZZI M J	D	LEVINE BRUCE	С	11	• • • •	1.50	
3/3/17 AQU (Race 6)	1	PERINA'S PRIDE (20-1)	В	F	BROWN DALTON	F	GRANT GASTON	D		• • •	1.00	
8.0 furlongs (main)	2	COTTON CANDY CUTIE (3-1)	B+	F↑	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В	111	• •	2.50	Р
Average GPA: 1.83	3	VOTRE COEUR (8-1)	B+	D↑	MARAGH RAJIV	В	GYARMATI LEAH	D	111	• •	2.00	

	4	SAY CIN CIN (4-1)	В	D	DAVIS DYLAN	С	ADSIT ABIGAIL C	С	✓	• •	2.00	
	5	ON THE LIST (2-1)	A	F↑	FRANCO MANUEL	В	PLETCHER TODD A	Α	111	• •	2.75	W
	6	MADAME BARBARIAN (15-1)	B+	F↑	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	SCIACCA GARY	С	11	• •	1.75	
	7	FAUTIVE (30-1)	С	F	CANCEL ERIC	D	CHATTERPAUL NAIPAUL	D		• •	1.00	
	8	TIME SQUARED (10-1)	B+	F↑	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	С	PARKER JOSEPH	В	111	• • •	2.00	
	9	FROSTY LADY (6-1)	D	C↑	MONTANEZ ROSARIO	D	SCHETTINO DOMINICK A	С		•	1.50	
3/3/17 AQU (Race 7)	1	MA CAN DO IT (5-1)	В	С	FRANCO MANUEL	В	PLETCHER TODD A	Α		•	3.00	Р
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	BOMBSHELL (5-2)	C+	D	MARAGH RAJIV	В	JERKENS JAMES A	В		• •	2.25	
Average GPA: 2.32	3	ATLANTIS ROMANCE (12-1)	B+	D↑	OCASIO LUIS M	С	SEREY MARIO JR	В	✓	• • •	2.25	
	4	MISS AMALITA (20-1)	B+	F↑	MENDEZ KEVIN	D	MIRANDA LUIS A	F	111	• •	1.00	
	5	RING KNOCKER (8-1)	A	F	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	GULLO GARY P	В	11	• • •	2.25	
	6	LITTLE BEAR CAT (6-1)	A	D↑	GALLARDO ANTONIO A	С	CANNIZZO DAVID A	С	111	• • •	2.25	
	7	FELINI (7-5)	В	В	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	MCLAUGHLIN KIARAN P	В		•	3.25	W
3/3/17 AQU (Race 8)	1	UNCLE JAMES (7-2)	A	F	DIAZ HECTOR RAFAEL JR	С	ASMUSSEN STEVEN M	Α	1111	• • •	2.50	
6.0 furlongs (main)	2	OUR KARMA (8-1)	A	D	ARROYO ANGEL S	С	IMPERIO JOSEPH	С	11	• • • •	2.25	
Average GPA: 2.18	3	DRIVING ME CRAZY (5-1)	В	В	VELASQUEZ CORNELIO	В	RICE LINDA	Α			3.25	Р
	4	TIPIT (30-1)	C+	С	HOWELL TALBERT		DELAURO EDWARD J			• • •	1.00	
	5	NOT SO QUIET MAN (30-1)	С	D	MONTANEZ ROSARIO	D	BENSON LIAM DANIEL	D		• • •	1.25	
	6	CHICO GRANDE (5-2)	A	С	ORTIZ IRAD JR	Α	SERVIS JASON	Α	1111	• • •	3.50	W
	7	SNOW FIGHTER (4-1)	В	С	FRANCO MANUEL	В	RODRIGUEZ RUDY R	В		• •	2.75	S
	8	DEVIN'S POSSE (12-1)	A	F↑	ACOSTA J D	D	PARKER JOSEPH	В	111	• • •	2.00	
	9	GUARDIAN (12-1)	С	В	DAVIS DYLAN	С	MAGNUSON ARTHUR B			• • •	1.75	
	10	TRICKY POSSE (20-1)	B+	F	CANCEL ERIC	D	DONK DAVID	С		• • •	1.50	